Jihlavsky triatlon 2024 - Celkové, 18.08.2024

# Jméno
KFivankova Lucie (2014)
kalouskova beata (2014)
Suchardova Justyna (2013)
pytlikova veronika (2014)
Sucharda Vilém (2016)
Klepetko Sebastian (2015)
janci anna (2013)
janci jakub (2015)
souckova sofie (2013)
Vaculikova Eliska (2014)
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Zemé

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE

Klub

ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
Svitavy 4SPORTS team

TJ Nova Paka

Havli¢ckav Brod

TJ Nova Paka

Mikulovice

Jihlava
4SPORTS TEAM

Cas

00:13:07,00
00:13:38,00
00:13:47,00
00:14:30,00
00:14:35,00
00:15:06,00
00:15:15,00
00:16:06,00
00:16:15,00
00:16:47,00

Plavéni
00:01:30,00(2)
00:01:29,00(1)
00:01:40,00(7)
00:01:32,00(3)
00:01:45,00(9)

00:01:47,00(10)
00:01:34,00(4)
00:01:37,00(5)
00:01:39,00(6)
00:01:42,00(8)

1. depo
00:00:24,00(1)
00:00:25,00(3)
00:00:24,00(1)
00:00:31,00(10)
00:00:26,00(4)
00:00:27,00(5)
00:00:30,00(9)
00:00:29,00(7)
00:00:29,00(7)
00:00:27,00(5)

Kolo
00:05:59,00(4)
00:05:51,00(3)
00:05:45,00(1)
00:06:14,00(5)

00:06:33,00(10)
00:06:23,00(6)
00:05:50,00(2)
00:06:32,00(9)
00:06:30,00(8)
00:06:25,00(7)

Béh
00:13:07,00(1)
00:13:38,00(2)
00:13:47,00(3)
00:14:30,00(4)
00:14:35,00(5)
00:15:06,00(6)
00:15:15,00(7)
00:16:05,00(8)
00:16:15,00(9)

00:16:47,00(10)



