

## Jihlavsky triatlon 2024 - Celkově, 18.08.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	<b>Křivánková Lucie (2014)</b>	CZE	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	<b>00:13:07,00</b>	<b>00:01:30,00(2)</b>	<b>00:00:24,00(1)</b>	<b>00:05:59,00(4)</b>	---	<b>00:13:07,00(1)</b>
2	kalousková beata (2014)		Svitavy 4SPORTS team	<b>00:13:38,00</b>	00:01:29,00(1)	00:00:25,00(3)	00:05:51,00(3)	---	00:13:38,00(2)
3	<b>Suchardová Justýna (2013)</b>	CZE	TJ Nová Paka	<b>00:13:47,00</b>	<b>00:01:40,00(7)</b>	<b>00:00:24,00(1)</b>	<b>00:05:45,00(1)</b>	---	<b>00:13:47,00(3)</b>
4	pytlíková veronika (2014)		Havlíčkův Brod	<b>00:14:30,00</b>	00:01:32,00(3)	00:00:31,00(10)	00:06:14,00(5)	---	00:14:30,00(4)
5	<b>Sucharda Vilém (2016)</b>	CZE	TJ Nová Paka	<b>00:14:35,00</b>	<b>00:01:45,00(9)</b>	<b>00:00:26,00(4)</b>	<b>00:06:33,00(10)</b>	---	<b>00:14:35,00(5)</b>
6	Klepetko Sebastián (2015)	CZE	Mikulovice	<b>00:15:06,00</b>	00:01:47,00(10)	00:00:27,00(5)	00:06:23,00(6)	---	00:15:06,00(6)
7	jančí anna (2013)			<b>00:15:15,00</b>	00:01:34,00(4)	00:00:30,00(9)	00:05:50,00(2)	---	00:15:15,00(7)
8	jančí jakub (2015)			<b>00:16:06,00</b>	00:01:37,00(5)	00:00:29,00(7)	00:06:32,00(9)	---	00:16:05,00(8)
9	součková sofie (2013)		Jihlava	<b>00:16:15,00</b>	00:01:39,00(6)	00:00:29,00(7)	00:06:30,00(8)	---	00:16:15,00(9)
10	<b>Vaculíková Eliška (2014)</b>	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	<b>00:16:47,00</b>	<b>00:01:42,00(8)</b>	<b>00:00:27,00(5)</b>	<b>00:06:25,00(7)</b>	---	<b>00:16:47,00(10)</b>

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 08:08